



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 24472

**Counties:** BURLINGTON, ESSEX, MERCER, UNION

**Letting Date:** January 07, 2025

**District(s):** H4

**Call Order:** 472

**Project(s):** D00S(932)

**Contract Time:** 08/31/26 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** MTN JOC Bridge Repair, Statewide-2024

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KONKUS CORPORATION		(2) SPARWICK CONTRACTING, INC.		(3) IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	BRIDGE	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>			
0001 MMG095M	5,454,545.450	0.75000	4,090,909.09	0.81990	4,472,181.81	0.94430	5,150,727.27
ADJUSTMENT FACTOR , (WORKING HOURS)	PCT						
<b>Section Totals:</b>			\$4,090,909.09		\$4,472,181.81		\$5,150,727.27

**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 24472

**Counties:** BURLINGTON, ESSEX, MERCER, UNION

**Letting Date:** January 07, 2025

**District(s):** H4

**Call Order:** 472

**Project(s):** D00S(932)

**Contract Time:** 08/31/26 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** MTN JOC Bridge Repair, Statewide-2024

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KONKUS CORPORATION		(2) SPARWICK CONTRACTING, INC.		(3) IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0002	NON-PARTICIPATING	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>			
0002 MMG013M	400,000.000	1.00000	400,000.00	1.00000	400,000.00	1.00000	400,000.00
NON-PARTICIPATING WORK	DOLL						
<b>Section Totals:</b>			\$400,000.00		\$400,000.00		\$400,000.00
<b>Contract Totals</b>			<b>\$4,490,909.09</b>		<b>\$4,872,181.81</b>		<b>\$5,550,727.27</b>
<b>Cost Plus Time Totals</b>			<b>\$4,490,909.09</b>		<b>\$4,872,181.81</b>		<b>5,550,727.27</b>

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 24472

**Counties:** BURLINGTON, ESSEX, MERCER, UNION

**Letting Date:** January 07, 2025

**District(s):** H4

**Call Order:** 472

**Project(s):** D00S(932)

**Contract Time:** 08/31/26 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** MTN JOC Bridge Repair, Statewide-2024

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) DIACO CONTRACTING, INC. DBA GRADE CONSTRUCTION					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	BRIDGE			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0001 MMG095M	5,454,545.450	1.25000	6,818,181.81				
ADJUSTMENT FACTOR , (WORKING HOURS)	PCT						
<b>Section Totals:</b>			\$6,818,181.81				



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 24472

**Counties:** BURLINGTON, ESSEX, MERCER, UNION

**Letting Date:** January 07, 2025

**District(s):** H4

**Call Order:** 472

**Project(s):** D00S(932)

**Contract Time:** 08/31/26 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** MTN JOC Bridge Repair, Statewide-2024

Line No / Item ID		(4) DIACO CONTRACTING, INC. DBA GRADE CONSTRUCTION					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0002	NON-PARTICIPATING			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0002 MMG013M	400,000.000	1.00000	400,000.00				
NON-PARTICIPATING WORK	DOLL						
<b>Section Totals:</b>			\$400,000.00				
<b>Contract Totals</b>			\$7,218,181.81				
<b>Cost Plus Time Totals</b>			\$7,218,181.81				

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum



**Vendor Ranking**

**Call Order:** 472

**Contract ID:** 24472

**Counties:** BURLINGTON,  
 ESSEX, MERCER,  
 UNION

**Letting Date:** January 07, 2025 10:00 AM

**District(s):** H4

**Contract Time:** 08/31/26 COMPLETION DATE

**Contract Description:** MTN JOC Bridge Repair, Statewide-2024

**Project(s):** D00S(932)

Rank	Vendor Name	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	KONKUS CORPORATION	\$4,490,909.09	100.00%
2	SPARWICK CONTRACTING, INC.	\$4,872,181.81	108.49%
3	IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.	\$5,550,727.27	123.60%
4	DIACO CONTRACTING, INC. DBA GRADE CONSTRUCTION	\$7,218,181.81	160.73%

THE ABOVE IS AN EXACT TRANSCRIPT OF THE ORIGINAL BID PROPOSAL, EXCEPT THAT ERRORS, IF ANY, IN EXTENSION AND ADDITIONS HAVE BEEN CORRECTED.